METERING
Efficient metering and monitoring at affordable price
METERING
HP606 Digital Panel Meters
H72 & H96 Panel Meters
Specification: 72x72mm, 96x96mm
Type: Ammeter, Voltmeter, Frequency Meter

H96
METERING
H72 & H96 Panel Meter
Standard: IEC60051
Order Information
Type Accuracy rating Specification Note Dimensions (mm) Reference
Ammeter
1.5
30/5A
AC Type
External connection
transformer
2 times of current
overload
72×72×67.5 H72TA30WG
40/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA40WG
50/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA50WG
60/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA60WG
75/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA75WG
80/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA80WG
100/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA100WG
150/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA150WG
160/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA160WG
200/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA200WG
250/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA250WG
300/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA300WG
400/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA400WG
600/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA600WG
800/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA800WG
1000/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA1000WG
1600/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA1600WG
5000/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA5000WG
10000/5A 72×72×67.5 H72TA10000WG
5A
AC Type
Direct connection
72×72×67.5 H72TA5AWG
1.5 5A DC Type 72×72×67.5 H72CA5AWG
Voltmeter 1.5
300V AC Type 72×72×67.5 H72LV300WG
500V 72×72×67.5 H72LV500WG
600V 72×72×67.5 H72LV600WG
500V DC Type 72×72×67.5 H72CV500WG
Frequency meter 1.0 45-55HZ (200V) AC Type 72×72×67.5 H72LHZ01200VWG
H72 series panel meter provides
◆ H72T/H72L applies to measure the current, voltage or frequency in the AC circuit
◆ H72C applies to measure the current or voltage in the DC circuit
◆ Mainly be used as an indicating instrument for high or low-voltage switch cabinet, power supply cabinet, control cabinet and
     other electric-control facilities in the AC transmission circuit system
METERING
Type Accuracy rating Specification Note Dimensions (mm) Reference
Ammeter
1.5
30/5A AC Type 96×96×67.5 H96TA30WG
40/5A
External connection
transformer
96×96×67.5 H96TA40WG
50/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA50WG
60/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA60WG
75/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA75WG
80/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA80WG
100/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA100WG
150/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA150WG
160/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA160WG
200/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA200WG
250/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA250WG
300/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA300WG
400/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA400WG
600/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA600WG
800/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA800WG
1000/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA1000WG
1600/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA1600WG
5000/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA5000WG
10000/5A 96×96×67.5 H96TA10000WG
5A
AC Type
Direct connection
96×96×67.5 H96TA5AWG
1.5 5A DC Type 96×96×67.5 H96CA5AWG
Voltmeter 1.5
300V AC Type 96×96×67.5 H96LV300WG
500V 96×96×67.5 H96LV500WG
600V 96×96×67.5 H96LV600WG
500V DC Type 96×96×67.5 H96CV500WG
Frequency meter 1.0 45-55HZ (200V) AC Type 96×96×67.5 H96LHZ01200VWG
H96 series panel meter provides
◆ H96T/H96L applies to measure the current, voltage or frequency in the AC circuit
◆ H96C applies to measure the current or voltage in the DC circuit
◆ Mainly be used as an indicating instrument for high or low-voltage switch cabinet, power supply cabinet, control cabinet and
     other electric-control facilities in the AC transmission circuit system
Order Information
METERING
H72 & H96 Panel Meter
Standard: IEC60051
Overall Dimensions
H72 series panel meter
H96 series panel meter
METERING
H72 & H96 Panel Meter
Standard: IEC60051
Our new generation watt-hour meters are designed and developed to adapt to the reconstruction of power network. They are the
high-tech products manufactured with high quality, intelligent and convenient applications. Our new meters are widely used in high
and low voltage metering cabinets, final distribution metering cabinets, residentials, shopping malls, etc.
New generation includes:
• Single-phase: HDDS606 dial display or LCD display with RS485 and infrared.
•  Three-phase: HDT(S)S606 dial display or LCD display with RS485 and infrared.
Product Introduction
Electronic Watt-hour Meters
HDDS606 & HDT(S)S606
Model Voltage Accuracy Current
Specification
Frequency Connection Display Mode
HDDS606 M 1 6M4 6 H C
HDDS606: Single-
phase Electronic Watt-
Hour Meter
M: 220V
N: 230V
Default:
Class 1
6M4: 1.5(6)A
10M4: 2.5(10)A
20M4: 5(20)A
30M6: 5(30)A
40M4: 10(40)A
60M4: 15(60)A
80M4: 20(80)A
100M10: 10(100)A
Default: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
Default: Direct connection
(No external CT/VT type)
Default:  Dial display
without any optional
function
C:  LCD display (485
interface & infrared)
HDTS606:Three-phase
Four-wire Electronic
Watt-Hour Meter
V: 3*230/400V Default:
Class 1
20M4: 5(20)A
40M8: 5(40)A
60M12: 5(60)A
80M4: 20(80)A
100M10: 10(100)A
Default: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
Default: Direct connection
Default: Dial display
C: LCD display(485
interface & infrared)
W:  3*57.7/100V
V:  3*230/400V
6M4: 1.5(6)A
6M2: 3(6)A
H: Connect via VT/CT
Selection Code
Note: for HDDS606 the last digit of selection code plus L by default

METERING
HLMK Current Transformers
Standard: IEC60044-1
Model Rated Current Prima-
ry/Secondary (A)
Rated Load
(VA)
Bus-bar
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Number of Turns
through the core
Reference
HLMK-0.66-30
30/5 5-3.75 20 5 HLMKP63030
50/5 5-3.75 20 3 HLMKP65030
75/5 5-3.75 20 2 HLMKP67530
100/5 5-3.75 20 2 HLMKP610030
150/5 5-3.75 30×10 20 1 HLMKP615030
200/5 5-3.75 30×10 20 1 HLMKP620030
HLMK-0.66-40
250/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP625040
300/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP630040
400/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP640040
500/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP650040
HLMK-0.66-50
300/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP630050
400/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP640050
500/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP650050
600/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP660050
750/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP675050
800/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP680050
1000/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6100050
HLMK-0.66-60
500/5 5-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP650060
600/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP660060
750/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP675060
800/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP680060
1000/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6100060
1200/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6120060
1500/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6150060
HLMK-0.66-80
600/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP660080
750/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP675080
800/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP680080
1000/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6100080
1200/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6120080
1500/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6150080
2000/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6200080
2500/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6250080
HLMK-0.66-100
600/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6600100
750/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6750100
800/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6800100
1000/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP61000100
1200/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP61200100
1500/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP61500100
2000/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP62000100
2500/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP62500100
3000/5 20-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP63000100
HLMK-0.66-120
1500/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP61500120
2000/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP62000120
2500/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP62500120
3000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP63000120
4000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP64000120
5000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP65000120
Accuracy Class: 0.5     Maximum Rated Voltage: 0.66KV
Order Information
HLMK Series Current Transformer provides
◆ Measuring and transforming the high current to low current
METERING
Accuracy Class: 1Accuracy Class: 1          Maximum Rated Voltage: 0.66KVMaximum Rated Voltage: 0.66KV
Model
Rated Current Primary/
Secondary (A)
Rated Load
(VA)
Bus-bar
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Number of Turns
through the core Reference
HLMK-0.66-30
30/5 5-3.75 20 5 HLMKP6P13030
50/5 5-3.75 20 3 HLMKP6P15030
75/5 5-3.75 20 2 HLMKP6P17530
100/5 5-3.75 20 2 HLMKP6P110030
150/5 5-3.75 30×10 20 1 HLMKP6P115030
200/5 5-3.75 30×10 20 1 HLMKP6P120030
HLMK-0.66-40
300/5 5-3.75 30×10 20 1 HLMKP6P130030
250/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP6P125040
300/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP6P130040
400/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP6P140040
500/5 5-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP6P150040
600/5 10-3.75 40×10 30 1 HLMKP6P160040
HLMK-0.66-50
300/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P130050
400/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P140050
500/5 5-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P150050
600/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P160050
750/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P175050
800/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P180050
1000/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P1100050
1200/5 10-3.75 50×15 35 1 HLMKP6P1120050
HLMK-0.66-60
500/5 5-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P150060
600/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P160060
750/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P175060
800/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P180060
1000/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P1100060
1200/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P1120060
1500/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P1150060
2000/5 10-3.75 60×20 45 1 HLMKP6P1200060
HLMK-0.66-80
600/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P160080
750/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P175080
800/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P180080
1000/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P1100080
1200/5 10-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P1120080
1500/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P1150080
2000/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P1200080
2500/5 15-3.75 80×10 or 60×30 50 1 HLMKP6P1250080
HLMK-0.66-100
600/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P1600100
750/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P1750100
800/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P1800100
1000/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P11000100
1200/5 10-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P11200100
1500/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P11500100
2000/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P12000100
2500/5 15-3.75 100×30 or 60×40 60 1 HLMKP6P12500100
3000/5 20-3.75 100×30 or 60×30 60 1 HLMKP6P13000100
HLMK-0.66-120
1500/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P11500120
2000/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P12000120
2500/5 15-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P12500120
3000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P13000120
4000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P14000120
5000/5 20-3.75 120×25 or 80×30 60 1 HLMKP6P15000120
HLMK Current Transformers
Standard: IEC60044-1
METERING
Model H W D
HLMK-0.66-30 79 60 37
HLMK-0.66-40 99 75 40
HLMK-0.66-50 99 82 40
HLMK-0.66-60 126 102 40
HLMK-0.66-80 118 125 40
HLMK-0.66-100 136 170 40